20000321000131450 1/4 \$32 00
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate Al
03/21/2006 02:41:39PM FILED/CERT

	<u>.</u>	

UCC FINANCING	STATEMENT				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTION	S (front and back) CAREFULLY				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CO	ONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
Liz Corrigan @ 20)5-458-5259				
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Liz Corrigar	1				
Burr & Forr					
3100 Wacho					
	, Alabama 35203				
	i, illubulliu JJ20J				
		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	SEONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACTFU	LLLEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b)) - do not abbreviate or combine names			
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NA					
Wild Timber In	vestments 25, LLC				
OR 16 INDIVIDUAL'S LASTN	AME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
100 Amalacata Car					
100 Applegate Cou	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Pelham	AL	35124	USA
1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
	DEBTOR limited liability co.	Alabama			NONE
	R'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one d	lebtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com	bine names		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME				
OR NOTE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUM					
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	VAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2a. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	<u> </u>
	ORGANIZATION	1	, 		
	DEBTOR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/F) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3b)			
	x, National Association		·		
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
<u></u>					
3c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
P.O. Box 2554		Birmingham	AL	35290	USA
4. This FINANCING STATEME	NT covers the following collateral:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

See Schedule A attached hereto for description of Collateral.

					<u> </u>
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOF		BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or record ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	ded) in the REAL 7. Check to REC	QUEST SEARCH REPO	PRT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA					
Shelby County, Alabama					

JCC FINANCING STATEMEN						
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CA 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
Wild Timber Investments 25, I	LLC					
	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
0.MISCELLANEOUS:						
			THE ABOVE	SPACE	S FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL L	EGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	riate or combine nam	es		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NIA NAE	SUFFIX
TITE. INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAIVIE						
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	<u> </u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 1 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION	11g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	ny NON
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S	or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR WINDS OF MARKET	<u> </u>	TIDOT NAME		MIDDLE	NIA NAIE	SUFFIX
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		IVIIDOLE	INAIVIE	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		A.C. A. J. P.C. and L. D. Annual all and a	·			
 This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timb collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. Description of real estate: 	er to be cut oras-extracted	16. Additional collateral desci	iption:			
See Exhibit A attached hereto for estate.	description of real					
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of all (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	pove-described real estate					
		17. Check only if applicable a	nd check <u>only</u> one be	OX.		
		}			property held in trust or	Decedent's Esta
		18. Check only if applicable a				
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTIN	IG UTILITY			
		Filed in connection with a		e Transactio	n — effective 30 years	
		Filed in connection with a	Public-Finance Tran	saction —	effective 30 years	

SCHEDULE "A" TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (DESCRIPTION OF COLLATERAL)

All of Debtor's right, title and interest of whatever kind, nature or description, whether now owned or hereafter acquired, in and to all of the following described land and interests in land, estates, easements, rights, improvements, personal property, fixtures, equipment, furniture, furnishings, appliances and appurtenances, including replacements and additions thereto (collectively, the "Mortgaged Property"):

- (a) All those certain tracts, pieces or parcels of land, and interests in land, located in Shelby County, Alabama, more particularly described in *Exhibit A* attached hereto and by this reference made a part hereof (the "Land");
- (b) All buildings, structures and improvements of every nature whatsoever now or hereafter situated on the Land, and all gas and electric fixtures, radiators, heaters, engines and machinery, boilers, ranges, elevators and motors, plumbing and heating fixtures, carpeting and other floor coverings, water heaters, awnings and storm sashes, and cleaning apparatus which are or shall be attached to said buildings, structures or improvements, and all other furnishings, furniture, fixtures, machinery, equipment, appliances, vehicles and personal property of every kind and nature whatsoever now or hereafter owned by Debtor and located in, on or about, or used or intended to be used with or in connection with the construction, use, operation or enjoyment of the Mortgaged Property, including all extensions, additions, improvements, betterments, renewals and replacements, substitutions, or proceeds from a permitted sale of any of the foregoing, and all building materials and supplies of every kind now or hereafter placed or located on the Land (collectively the "Improvements");
- (c) All easements, rights of way, strips and gores of land, vaults, streets, ways, alleys, passages, sewer rights, waters, water courses, water rights and powers, minerals, flowers, shrubs, crops, trees, timber and other emblements now or hereafter located on the Land or under or above the same or any part or parcel thereof, and all ground leases, estates, rights, titles, interests, privileges, liberties, tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances, reversions, and remainders whatsoever, in any way belonging, relating or appertaining to the Mortgaged Property or any part thereof, or which hereafter shall in any way belong, relate or be appurtenant thereto, whether now owned or hereafter acquired by Debtor; and
- (d) All rents, issues, profits, revenues and proceeds from any sale or other disposition of the Mortgaged Property, or any part thereof, from time to time accruing (including without limitation all payments under leases, ground leases or tenancies, proceeds of insurance, condemnation payments, tenant security deposits and escrow funds, and all proceeds from any sale or other disposition of the Mortgaged Property, or any part thereof), and all of the estate, right, title, interest, property, possession, claim and demand whatsoever at law, as well as in equity, of Debtor of, in and to the same.

20060321000131450 3/4 \$32.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/21/2006 02:41:39PM FILED/CERT

1

EXHIBIT A

20060321000131450 4/4 \$32.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/21/2006 02:41:39PM FILED/CERT

Beginning at the Northwest corner of the North half of the Northeast quarter of Section 10 Township 20 South Range 2 West; thence S 88°41'24" E, a distance of 735.94 feet; thence S 15°54'02" E, a distance of 768.91 feet; thence S 51°32'51" W, a distance of 1,130.82 feet thence N. 88°28'03" W, a distance of 59.16 feet; thence N. 00°03'59" W, a distance of 1,457.95 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

Tranche 4